
£4

£4

MENU
P L E A S E  O R D E R  Y O U R  F O O D

A N D  D R I N K  A T  T H E  B A R  

SMALL PLATES 

PUB FAVOURITES K I N G S  S P E C I A L S  

SIDES

DIRTY FRIES

DIRTY BURGERS

FAT CHIPS

SKINNY FRIES

£4.50

£4.50
NEW POTATOES

BUTTERED GREENS

BROWNIE SUNDAE

marinated half roast chicken served with
steamed rice, garlic & corriander flatbread,
spiced salad and creamy butter chicken
dipping sauce  

£20

£16

STICKY TOFFEE
BLACKCURRANT  CHEESECAKE 

INDIAN SPICED HALF CHICKEN

CHICKPEA & SPINACH CURRY

Homemade brownie in a sundae
glass with lashings of chocolate
sauce & hefty helpings of ice cream
topped with whipped cream 

Warm sticky toffee pudding served
with toffee sauce and custard or ice
cream 

Vanilla cheesecake smothered with
blackcurrant compote on a crunchy
biscuit base served with ice cream 

served with bombay potatoes and
flatbread // add chicken £3

DESSERTS - ALL £7.50

£17

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS    

THE CLASSIC BURGER 

Chunky chips, charred lemon, mint &
pea crush, tartare sauce 

choose from 8oz beef patty or crispy
chicken
with lettuce, tomato, burger sauce,
seeded bun, swiss cheese, fries & slaw 

£25
Flat mushroom, roasted tomato, side
salad, & skinny fries 
add peppercorn // blue cheese sauce £3

10oz gammon, grilled pineapple,
buttered peas, chunky chips & fried egg

£18

8OZ PERRYS SIRLOIN STEAK

PERRYS GAMMON STEAK

£18COTTAGE PIE
slow pulled beef shin topped with
cheesy mash served with buttered
greens & gravy 

PICK 3 FOR £18 OR 5 FOR £25

SUNDAYS AT THE KINGS 
BREAKFAST EVERY SUNDAY 

10AM-11:45AM
KINGS CARVERY FROM 12PM
WE OFFER THREE DIFFERENT SIZES

JESTERS - £11.95
QUEENS - £16.95
KINGS - £19.95

ask your server for todays meat choices

all served with fries & coleslaw

CHIPPY TEA £12
Chunky chips with beer
battered fish pieces, minty
pea crush, salt & vinegar
topped with curry mayo 

SLOPPY JOE

 NOTORIOUS P.I.G

beef patty topped with beef shin chilli
and sour cream 

all things pork - black pudding, bacon
and sausage piled onto a beef burger
patty 

 CRAN-BRIE CRACKER

HALLOUMINATI

crispy chicken burger with camembert
and cranberry topped with crispy brie
bites 

crispy halloumi burger topped with
tamari mushrooms and crispy leeks 

beef patty smothered with steak and
guinness pie mix, pedigree mayo and
beer battered onion ring

£20

£19

£19

BFG’ BIG FAT GUINNESS 

£19

£17

choose from: 
Hickory BBQ / Salt & pepper / Buffalo               

CHICKEN WINGS   £8 FOR 6// £15 FOR 12

KINGS NACHOS
homemade nachos with cheese
sauce, guacamole, salsa, sour
cream & jalapenos

WINTER LEEK AND POTATO SOUP
homemade soup with warm bread
and butter

CHICKEN GOUJONS 

GARLIC CORN RIBS 

SWEET POTATO
FALAFEL

POPCORN CHICKEN

MAC N CHEESE
BITES

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

£12‘KFC’ KINGS FRIED CHICKEN
Kings fried chicken strips,
popcorn chicken, chicken gravy
& crispy onions

£12PIE NIGHT
Smothered fries with braised
steak in guiness sauce topped
with puff pastry bits
SHOOP THERE IT IS £12
Crispy salt & pepper chicken
pieces, peppers & onions with
soy & chilli mayo

Perry’s sausage, bacon bits,
beans, hash brown, fried egg
and brown sauce 

 BOB THE BUILDER                   £12

Beef shin chilli, sour cream,
cheese sauce, spring onion
and tortilla crumb 

CHILLI WILLY                          £13

fries topped with camembert,
cranberry sauce and crispy
onions 

CAMEM-BRRRRRRRR              £10

GARLIC BREAD

ONION RINGS

£4.50

£4.50

£18

£10

£8

FOOD OPENING
HOURS

MON-THURS 12-3/5-9
FRI 12-9PM

SAT 10AM - 9PM
SUN - 10AM - 8PM

A L L  O U R  F O O D  I S  H O M E M A D E  A N D  C O O K E D  F R E S H  T O  O R D E R

£17FAJITA BOARD (VE)
Sauteed peppers and onions, spiced
tomato salsa, guacamole, fries, tortilla
wraps and salad // add chicken £3

£17BANGERS & MASH
Perry’s sausage with creamy mash,
buttered greens and gravy 

CRISPY BRIE

£18BEEF SHIN CHILLI CON CARNE
slow braised pulled beef shin in a
spiced con carne with steam rice,
tortilla chips and sour cream 

shredded indian spiced
chicken, topped with butter
chicken sauce and spiced salad

 BUTTER ME UP                         £12

ADDED EXTRAS £3

BEEF CHILLI  // PEPPERCORN SAUCE //

BLUE CHEESE SAUCE 

fresh seabream served with new
potatoes, buttered green vegetables
and white wine sauce 

PAN FRIED SEABREAM £18



MENU
D R I N K S

P L E A S E  O R D E R  Y O U R  F O O D
A N D  D R I N K  A T  T H E  B A R  

THE KINGS ARMS

SOFT DRINKS
DRAUGHT & BOTTLED
BEER AND CIDER

www.kingsarmseccleshall.com

Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Lemonade

J2O:

Orange and Passionfruit/
Apple and Raspberry/ Apple
and Mango
Orange 55 

Apple 55

Frobishers Juice:

Orange/Cranberry/Pineapple
Fevertree Tonic:

Tonic/Slimline/
Mediterranean/ Elderflower
Fevertree Ginger Beer

Fevertree Ginger Ale 

Tomato Juice 

Cordial and water 

Cordial and Soda 

(blackcurrant/orange/lime/
elderflower)
Fruit shoot:

orange/blackcurrant

£2.95/3.75

£3.35

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£0.50/0.90

£1 .40/1 .95

£1 .60

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Viognier 

RED WINE

Malbec

Merlot

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Carling

San Miguel

Brooklyn Pilsner

Kronenbourg

Thatchers Gold

Somersby Blackberry

Stonewall IPA

Guinness

Wainwrights

Pedigree

Check out our guest

ales

BOTTLED

Erdinger

Corona

Amigo

Budweiser

Old Mout:

Pineapple & Raspberry/
Berries & Cherries/
Mango & Passionfruit/
Kiwi & Lime 

ALCOHOL FREE

San Miguel 

Erdinger

Thatchers Gold 

Guinness

Old Mout

£9.10/ 8.25 / 27.50

£8.50/ 7.25/ 25.00

£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00

£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00

£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00

£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00

£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00

£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Rose

Zinfandel

Prosecco

White/Rose 250ml

White 750ml

£4.60

£5.40

£5.25

£5.00

£4.75

£4.75

£5.40

£5.90

£4.45

£4.45

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.25

£4.75

£4.50

£4.75

£4.50

£8.50/ 7.25 / 24.00

£8.50/ 7.25 / 24.00

£8.75

£28.00

WINE

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Whitley Neill

Brockmans

Hendricks

Smirnoff

Absolut

Bacardi

Morgans Dark

Morgans Spiced

Kraken

Malibu

Dead mans fingers

Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Famous Grouse

Baileys

Martell

Tia Maria

Martini

Archers

Port

Pimms

Disaronno

Southern Comfort

Sambuca

Baby Guinness

Jaegerbomb

Tequila Rose

Jaeger

Tequila

£3.60

£3.75

£4.25

£4.25

£4.35

£4.30

£3.60

£4.25

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.95

£3.50

£4.25

£4.00

£3.60

£3.60

£4.75

£3.50

£3.75

£3.90

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.60

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.75

£3.50

SPIRITS

HOT DRINKS
Americano

Tea

Latte

Cappucino

Hot Chocolate

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

FOOD OPENING
HOURS

MON-THURS 12-3/5-9
FRI 12-9PM

SAT 10AM -9PM
SUN - 10AM - 8PM

250ml /175ml / Bottle


