

ALL OUR FOOD IS HOMEMADE AND COOKED FRESH TO ORDER

SMALL PLATES

- KINGS NACHOS £10
homemade nachos with cheese sauce, guacamole, salsa, sour cream & jalapenos
- CHICKEN WINGS £8 FOR 6// £15 FOR 12
choose from:
Hickory BBQ / Salt & pepper / Buffalo
- WINTER LEEK AND POTATO SOUP £8
homemade soup with warm bread and butter

PICK 3 FOR £18 OR 5 FOR £25

- CHICKEN GOUJONS SWEET POTATO FALAFEL
- GARLIC CORN RIBS POPCORN CHICKEN
- TERIYAKI CHICKEN MAC N CHEESE BITES
- CRISPY BRIE SALT & PEPPER SQUID

DIRTY FRIES

- CHILLI WILLY £13
Beef shin chilli, sour cream, cheese sauce, spring onion and tortilla crumb
- CAMEM-BRRRRRRRR £10
fries topped with camembert, cranberry sauce and crispy onions
- BOB THE BUILDER £12
Perry's sausage, bacon bits, beans, hash brown, fried egg and brown sauce
- BUTTER ME UP £12
shredded indian spiced chicken, topped with butter chicken sauce and spiced salad
- 'KFC' KINGS FRIED CHICKEN £12
Kings fried chicken strips, popcorn chicken, chicken gravy & crispy onions
- CHIPPY TEA £12
Chunky chips with beer battered fish pieces, minty pea crush, salt & vinegar topped with curry mayo
- PIE NIGHT £12
Smothered fries with braised steak in guinness sauce topped with puff pastry bits
- SHOOP THERE IT IS £12
Crispy salt & pepper chicken pieces, peppers & onions with soy & chilli mayo

SIDES

- FAT CHIPS £4.50 GARLIC BREAD £4.50 NEW POTATOES £4
- SKINNY FRIES £4.50 ONION RINGS £4.50 BUTTERED GREENS £4

PUB FAVOURITES

- BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS £18
Chunky chips, charred lemon, mint & pea crush, tartare sauce
- THE CLASSIC BURGER £17
choose from 8oz beef patty or crispy chicken
with lettuce, tomato, burger sauce, seeded bun, swiss cheese, fries & slaw
- 8OZ PERRYS SIRLOIN STEAK £25
Flat mushroom, roasted tomato, side salad, & skinny fries
add peppercorn // blue cheese sauce £3
- PERRYS GAMMON STEAK £18
10oz gammon, grilled pineapple, buttered peas, chunky chips & fried egg
- BANGERS & MASH £17
Perry's sausage with creamy mash, buttered greens and gravy
- FAJITA BOARD (VE) £17
Sauteed peppers and onions, spiced tomato salsa, guacamole, fries, tortilla wraps and salad // add chicken £3
- COTTAGE PIE £18
slow pulled beef shin topped with cheesy mash served with buttered greens & gravy

KINGS SPECIALS

- INDIAN SPICED HALF CHICKEN £20
marinated half roast chicken served with steamed rice, garlic & coriander flatbread, spiced salad and creamy butter chicken dipping sauce
- CHICKPEA & SPINACH CURRY £16
served with bombay potatoes and flatbread // add chicken £3
- BEEF SHIN CHILLI CON CARNE £18
slow braised pulled beef shin in a spiced con carne with steam rice, tortilla chips and sour cream
- PAN FRIED SEABREAM £18
fresh seabream served with new potatoes, buttered green vegetables and white wine sauce

SUNDAYS AT THE KINGS

BREAKFAST EVERY SUNDAY
10AM-11:45AM

KINGS CARVERY FROM 12PM
WE OFFER THREE DIFFERENT SIZES

JESTERS - £11.95

QUEENS - £16.95

KINGS - £19.95

ask your server for today's meat choices

DIRTY BURGERS

all served with fries & coleslaw

- BFG' BIG FAT GUINNESS £20
beef patty smothered with steak and guinness pie mix, pedigree mayo and beer battered onion ring
- SLOPPY JOE £19
beef patty topped with beef shin chilli and sour cream
- NOTORIOUS P.I.G £19
all things pork - black pudding, bacon and sausage piled onto a beef burger patty
- CRAN-BRIE CRACKER £19
crispy chicken burger with camembert and cranberry topped with crispy brie bites
- HALLOUMINATI £17
crispy halloumi burger topped with tamari mushrooms and crispy leeks
- ADDED EXTRAS £3**
- BEEF CHILLI // PEPPERCORN SAUCE // BLUE CHEESE SAUCE

BROWNIE SUNDAE

Homemade brownie in a sundae glass with lashings of chocolate sauce & hefty helpings of ice cream topped with whipped cream

DESSERTS - ALL £7.50

STICKY TOFFEE

Warm sticky toffee pudding served with toffee sauce and custard or ice cream

BLACKCURRANT CHEESECAKE

Vanilla cheesecake smothered with blackcurrant compote on a crunchy biscuit base served with ice cream



DRINKS

MENU

PLEASE ORDER YOUR FOOD
AND DRINK AT THE BAR

FOOD OPENING HOURS

MON-THURS 12-3/5-9
FRI 12-9PM
SAT 10AM -9PM
SUN - 10AM - 8PM

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Lemonade	£2.95/3.75
J20:	£3.35
Orange and Passionfruit/ Apple and Raspberry/ Apple and Mango	
Orange 55	£3.50
Apple 55	£3.50
Frobishers Juice:	£3.50
Orange/Cranberry/Pineapple	
Fevertree Tonic:	£2.75
Tonic/Slimline/ Mediterranean/ Elderflower	
Fevertree Ginger Beer	£2.75
Fevertree Ginger Ale	£2.75
Tomato Juice	£2.75
Cordial and water	£0.50/0.90
Cordial and Soda	£1.40/1.95
(blackcurrant/orange/lime/ elderflower)	
Fruit shoot:	£1.60
orange/blackcurrant	

WINE

WHITE WINE	250ml /175ml / Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc	£9.10/ 8.25 / 27.50
Pinot Grigio	£8.50/ 7.25/ 25.00
Chardonnay	£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00
Viognier	£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00
RED WINE	
Malbec	£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00
Merlot	£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00
Shiraz	£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00
Pinot Noir	£8.50/ 7.25 / 25.00
ROSE	
Pinot Grigio Rose	£8.50/ 7.25 / 24.00
Zinfandel	£8.50/ 7.25 / 24.00
Prosecco	
White/Rose 250ml	£8.75
White 750ml	£28.00

SPIRITS

Gordons	£3.60
Bombay Sapphire	£3.75
Tanqueray	£4.25
Whitley Neill	£4.25
Brockmans	£4.35
Hendricks	£4.30
Smirnoff	£3.60
Absolut	£4.25
Bacardi	£3.60
Morgans Dark	£3.60
Morgans Spiced	£3.60
Kraken	£3.95
Malibu	£3.50
Dead mans fingers	£4.25
Jamesons	£4.00
Jack Daniels	£3.60
Famous Grouse	£3.60
Baileys	£4.75
Martell	£3.50
Tia Maria	£3.75
Martini	£3.90
Archers	£3.50
Port	£4.00
Pimms	£3.50
Disaronno	£3.50
Southern Comfort	£3.60
Sambuca	£3.50
Baby Guinness	£3.50
Jaegerbomb	£4.00
Tequila Rose	£3.50
Jaeger	£3.75
Tequila	£3.50

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

Carling	£4.60
San Miguel	£5.40
Brooklyn Pilsner	£5.25
Kronenbourg	£5.00
Thatchers Gold	£4.75
Somersby Blackberry	£4.75
Stonewall IPA	£5.40
Guinness	£5.90
Wainwrights	£4.45
Pedigree	£4.45

Check out our guest ales

BOTTLED

Erdinger	£5.50
Corona	£4.50
Amigo	£4.50
Budweiser	£4.50
Old Mout:	£5.50
Pineapple & Raspberry/ Berries & Cherries/ Mango & Passionfruit/ Kiwi & Lime	

ALCOHOL FREE

San Miguel	£4.25
Erdinger	£4.75
Thatchers Gold	£4.50
Guinness	£4.75
Old Mout	£4.50

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.95
Tea	£2.95
Latte	£3.25
Cappucino	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.50